Time

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:54 AM

10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:28 AM
10:43 AM
10:43 AM
10:47 AM
10:51 AM

10:57 AM

11:03 AM

11:09 AM
11:17 AM

11:21 AM
11:25 AM

11:31 AM

11:35 AM
11:39 AM
11:43 AM

==

Heat

Doors Open

Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Updated June 15th. Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.

Event

Pro/Am Single Dance & Amateur Ballroom Events

1-15
16

17-20
21
22-25

Pro/Am Ballroom & Smooth Single Dances
Adult & Senior 1 Bronze Ballroom

Adult Newcomer Ballroom

Pro/Am Ballroom & Smooth Single Dances
Adult & Senior 3 Pre-Bronze Ballroom

Pro/Am Ballroom & Smooth Single Dances

Pro-Am Ballroom & Smooth Awards
Adult, Senior 1 & 3 Ballroom Awards

Juvenile Junior Solo and Multi Dance Ballroom Events

26
27
28

29

30

301
31

32
33

34

35
36
37

Juvenile 1 Newcomer Ballroom

Junior 1 Newcomer Smooth

Juvenile 1 Solo Silver Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Solo Silver/Gold Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Solo Open Gold Ballroom
Juvenile 1 Solo Silver/Gold Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Gold Ballroom

Junior 1 & 2 Gold Ballroom

Juvenile 2 Solo Silver Ballroom

Junior 1 Solo Silver/Gold Ballroom
Juvenile 1 Solo Open Gold Ballroom
Junior Solo Open Gold Ballroom
Pro/Am Division A Pre-Champ Smooth
Juvenile 2 Gold Block 2 Ballroom
Junior 1 & 2 Gold Block 2 Ballroom
Juvenile 1 Solo Pre-Bronze Ballroom
Junior 1 Mixed Ladies Silver/Gold Ballroom
Juvenile 1 & 2 Pre-Bronze Ballroom
Juvenile 1 Silver Ballroom

Junior 2 Pre-Bronze Ballroom

Junior 1 Bronze Ballroom

Juvenile 2 Newcomer Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Solo Bronze Ballroom
Juvenile 1 & 2 Bronze Block 2 Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Solo Pre-Bronze Ballroom

Junior 1 Mixed Ladies Open Gold Ballroom

Dances

WTQ
WT

WTQ

WT
WT
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTFV
FV
FV
WT
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WT
WT
FV
WT
WTQ



Time
11:49 AM
11:55 AM

12:01 AM

12:07 PM

12:11 PM
12:15 PM

12:21 PM

12:25 PM

12:35 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:07 PM
1:13 PM
1:17 PM
1:23 PM

1:27 PM
1:33 PM

1:39 PM

1:43 PM

1:49 PM

1:53 PM

1:57 PM

Heat
38
39

40

41

42
43

44

45

Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Updated June 15th. Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.

Junior 1 Silver Ballroom

Event

Junior 1 Novice Smooth

Juvenile 1 Mixed Ladies Pre-Bronze Ballroom
Juvenile 2 Silver Ballroom

Juvenile 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Ballroom

Junior 2 Pre-Champ Ballroom

Juvenile 1 & 2 Solo Newcomer Ballroom
Juvenile 1 & Junior 1 Solo Bronze Ballroom
Juvenile 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Block 2 Ballroom
Junior 2 Bronze & Silver Ballroom

Juvenile 1 & 2 Bronze Ballroom

Juvenile 2 Silver Block 2 Ballroom

Junior 1 & 2 Silver Block 2 Ballroom
Juvenile 1 & 2 Open Ballroom

Junior 2 Open Ballroom

Awards Ballroom

General Dancing

Father's Day Dance

Juvenile, Junior, Multi Dance Latin

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55

56

57

77

Juvenile 1 Bronze SOLO: A Million Dreams Rumba
Junior 1 Newcomer Rhythm

Junior 1 Novice Rhythm

Juvenile 1 Solo Newcomer Latin

Juvenile 2 Mixed Ladies Pre-Bronze Latin
Juvenile 2 Solo Bronze Latin

Juvenile 1 & Junior 2 Solo Pre-Bronze Latin
Juvenile 1 Mixed Ladies Pre-Bronze Latin
Juvenile 1 & 2 Solo Open Gold Latin
Juvenile 1 Solo Silver Latin

Juvenile 1 Newcomer Latin

Junior 1 Mixed Ladies Silver/Gold Latin
Juvenile 1 Mixed Ladies Bronze Latin
Juvenile 1 & 2 Solo Silver/Gold Latin
Juvenile 2 Newcomer Latin

Juvenile 2 Solo Newcomer Latin

Juvenile 1 & Junior 1 Solo Bronze Latin

Juvenile 1 & Junior 1 Pre-Bronze Latin

WTQ

Dances

WTF
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WTQ
WT

WT

WTQ
WTQ

WTVFQ
QTVFQ

CS
CRS
CR
CRS
CR
CR
CRS
CRS
CRS
CR
CRS
CRS
CRS
CR
CR
CR
CRS



Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Updated June 15th. Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Time Heat Event Dances

2:03 PM 58 Juvenile 2 Mixed Ladies Bronze Latin CRS
Junior 1 Mixed Ladies Open Gold Latin CRS
Junior 1 Solo Silver/Gold Latin CRS

2:09 PM 59 Juvenile 2 Solo Silver Latin CRS
Junior 1 Solo Open Gold Latin CRS

2:15 PM 60 - 62 Pro/Am Latin & Rhythm Single Dance Events

2:19 PM 63 Juvenile 1 & Junior 1 & Junior 2 Bronze Latin CRS

2:25 PM 64 - 68 Pro/Am Latin & Rhythm Single Dance Events

2:33 PM 69 Juvenile 2 Bronze & Junior 2 Pre-Bronze Latin CRS

2:39 PM 70 Juvenile 1 & 2 Bronze Block 2 Latin PJ
Juvenile 1 & Junior 1 Silver Block 2 Latin PJ
Juvenile 2 & Junior 2 Gold Block 2 Latin PJ

2:43 PM 71-75 Pro/Am Latin & Rhythm Single Dance Events

2:50 PM 76 Juvenile 2 & Junior 2 Silver Block 2 Latin PJ
Junior 1 Gold Block 2 Latin PJ

2:54 PM 78 - 81 Pro/Am Rhythm Single Dance Events

3:00 PM 82 Juvenile 2 Gold Latin CRS

3:06 PM 83 Junior 1 Gold Latin CRS

3:12 PM 84 - 90 Pro/Am Latin & Rhythm Single Dance Events

3:23 PM 91 Juvenile 1 & 2 & Junior 2 Silver Latin CRS

3:29 PM 92 Junior 1 Silver & Junior 2 Gold Latin CRS

3:35 PM 93-94 Pro/Am Latin Single Dance Events

3:38 PM 95 Pro/Am Division A Gold Star Latin CRS

3:44 PM 96 Juvenile 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Block 2 Latin PJ

3:48 PM 961 Pro/Am Adult A1 Pre-Champ Rhythm CRSB

3:56 PM 97 Pro/Am Division A Rising Star Latin CRS
Senior 1 Pre-Bronze Latin CRS
Senior 3 Newcomer Latin CR

4:02 PM 98 Juvenile 2 Pre-Bronze Latin CRS
Juvenile 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Latin CRS

4:08 PM 99 Juvenile 1 & 2 Open Latin CSRPJ

4:18 PM 100 Pro/Am Junior 2 Rising Star Latin CRS
Adult & Senior 1 Bronze & Senior 3 Pre-Bronze Latin CRS

4:24 PM Awards Presentation

4:44 PM End of Session 1



6:34 PM

6:40 PM
6:44 PM

6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:06 PM
7:16 PM
7:26 PM
7:34 PM
7:39 PM
7:39 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
7:59 PM
8:03 PM
8:13 PM
8:19 PM
8:25 PM
8:35 PM
8:41 PM
8:45 PM
8:55 PM

=S

Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Updated June 15th. Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.

Heat Event

Doors Open For Evening Session

Welcome Words and Judges Presentation

Pro-Am Ballroom One Dance Events

101-103 Pro/Am Ballroom One Dance Events
Adult & Senior Latin Events

104 Adult Silver Latin
105 - 106 Pro/Am Ballroom One Dance Events
111 Senior 1 Silver Latin

Adult Same Sex Pre-Champ Latin
Adult & Senior 1 Pre-Champ Latin

107 Adult Gold Latin
Pro/Am Division A Pre-Champ Latin
112 Adult Pre-Champ & U21 Gold Block 2 Latin
108 Pro/Am Junior 2 Pre-Champ Latin
U21 & Senior 1 Gold Latin
109 Senior 1 Open Latin

Pro-Am Scholarship Ballroom

110 Pro/Am D Open Scholarship 3 Dance Ballroom
Pro/Am Division B Open Scholarship Ballroom
Senior 3 Open Ballroom

Amateur Latin & Pro-Am Ballroom Awards

113 Adult & Senior 3 Open Latin

Fun Mixer

General Dancing

U21, Adult, and Senior 1 - 3 Ballroom

114 Adult Pre-Champ & U21 Gold Latin

115 Senior 1 Open Ballroom

116 Senior 1 Silver Block 2 Ballroom

117 U21 Gold & Adult Pre-Champ Block 2 Ballroom
Jack and Jill Event

118 U21 & Senior 1 Silver Ballroom

119 Adult & Senior 3 Silver Ballroom
General Dancing

120 Senior 3 Pre-Champ Ballroom

121 U21 & Senior 3 Silver Block 2 Ballroom
122 Adult Open Ballroom

Awards Presentation

Dances

CRS

CRS
CRS
CRS
CRS
CRS
PJ
CRS
CRS
CSRPJ

WTF
WTVFQ
WTVFQ

CSRPJ

WTQ
WTVFQ
FV
FV

WTQ
WTQ

WTQ
FV
WTVFQ



